OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

m-nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmm

3/3/3/3 /3|3 /33]|3
1l HegonHiie |3 44|33 /3|2 /(3,332 ,2 2|3 |4|4)|3 |2 -1 53

Viéike vdistlus » 19.07.2024 13:07 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1664771
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1664771

102034516 ]7]8[9]10]11 12 13 [14 [15 16 |17 18 [Tot |
Par 3,333,333 /3|3, 33,3 ,3|3|3|3)|3| 3 54

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3
14

4
18

4
17

3
9

3
10

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3
11

2 2 | 2
1,6 /|7 /|8)| 23
1 11

Viéike voistlus » 19.07.2024 13:07 (2)

2
4
1

3.4 4
12 15| 16
1

1|1

3
13

2
5
1

53

%

28%
50%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1664771

